History Center at the Manhasset Public Library

Yearbooks

Location: Archives shelving unit 1A, shelves 1-2

Title

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare
Mary's Recordare

Mary's Gaels
Mary's Gaels
Mary's Gaels
Mary's Gaels
Mary's Gaels
Mary's Gaels
Mary's Gaels
Mary's Gaels
Mary's Gaels
Mary's Gaels
Mary's Gaels

Year

1963
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992

1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981

Notes

combined
combined
Girls HS
Girls HS
Girls HS
Girls HS
Girls HS
Girls HS
Gitls HS
Girls HS
Gitls HS
Girls HS
Gitls HS
Girls HS
Gitls HS
Girls HS
Gitls HS
Girls HS
Gitls HS
Girls HS
Gitls HS
Girls HS
Gitls HS
Girls HS
Gitls HS
Girls HS
Gitls HS

Boys HS
Boys HS
Boys HS
Boys HS
Boys HS
Boys HS
Boys HS
Boys HS
boys HS
Boys HS
Boys HS

St. Maty's Gaels
St. Maty's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Maty's Gaels
St. Maty's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Maty's Gaels
St. Maty's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Maty's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Maty's Gaels
St. Mary's Gaels
St. Mary’s Gaels

St. Mary’s Gaels
St. Mary’s High School
Magnificat (St. Mary’s)

Magnificat (St. Mary’s)
Magnificat (St. Mary’s)

2018

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2004
2005
20006
2007
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2011
2012
2013
2014
2014
2015
2016
2017

1958
1959
1960

Boys HS

Boys HS

Boys HS

Boys HS

Boys HS

Boys HS

Boys HS

Boys HS

Boys HS

Boys HS

combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined
combined

combined

combined
combined

combined




Magnificat (St. Mary’s)

1961

combined




History Center at the Manhasset Public Library

Yearbooks
Location: Archives shelving unit 2A, shelves 1-4

Title Year The Tower 1970
The Sea Breeze (Manhasset HS) 1925-26 The Tower 1971
The Sea Breeze (Manhasset HS) 1926-27 The Tower 1972
The Sea Breeze (Manhasset HS) 1926-27 The Tower 1973
The Tower 1938 The Tower 1974
The Tower 1939 The Tower 1975
The Tower 1940 The Tower 1976
The Tower 1940 The Tower 1977
The Tower 1941 The Tower 1978
The Tower 1943 The Tower 1979
The Tower 1944 The Tower 1979
The Tower 1945 1 "The Tower 1980
The Tower 1945 h . 1
The Tower 1946 | e o 1
The Tower 1946
The Tower 1947 | oo 105
The Tower 47| e Tower 1984
The Tower 1948 | o Tower 1985
The Tower 198 o Tower 1986
e o |
The Tower 1950 The Tower 1988
The Tower 1951 The Tower 1989
The Tower 1952 The Tower 1990
The Tower 1953 The Tower 1991
The Tower 1954 The Tower 1992
The Tower 1955 The Tower 1993
The Tower 1956 The Tower 1994
The Tower 1957 The Tower 1995
The Tower 1958 The Tower 1996
The Tower 1959 The Tower 1997
The Tower 1960 The Tower 1998
The Tower 1961 The Tower 1999
The Tower 1962 The Tower 2000
The Tower 1963 The Tower 2001
The Tower 1964 MHS Alumni Directory 2001
The Tower 1965 The Tower 2002
The Tower 1966 The Tower 2003
The Tower 1967 The Tower 2004
The Tower 1967 | | The Tower 2005
The Tower 1968 The Tower 2006
The Tower 1969 The Tower 2007

MHS Alumni Directory (three copies) 2007




History Center at the
Manhasset Public Library
Yearbooks
Location: Archives shelving unit 2A, Manhasset High School 2018
shelves 1-4

The Tower 2008

The Tower 2009

The Tower 2010

The Tower 2011

The Tower 2012

The Tower 2013

The Tower 2014

The Tower 2014

The Tower 2014

The Tower 2015

The Tower 2016

The Tower 2017

The Tower 2018
The Tower 2019

Location:
Archives shelving unit 2A,
Shelf 4
The Chief 1988
The Chief 1991
The Chief 1992
The Chief 1993
The Chief 1994
The Chief 1995
The Chief 1996
The Chief 1997
The Chief 1998
The Chief 1999
The Chief 2000
The Chief 2002
The Chief 2003
The Chief 2005
The Chief 2006
The Chief 2007
The Chief 2007
The Chief (two copies) 2009
The Chief 2010
The Chief 2013




History Center at the Manhasset Public Library
Yearbooks

Location: Archives shelving unit 2A, shelf 4

School brochures:

Manhasset Middle School curriculum guide for parents, 1990-2000
Munsey Park Elementary School Yearbook, 2008

Munsey Park Elementary School Yearbook, 1993 - Memories

A Tragedy Happening, April, 1999

Phoenix, a Special Issue, October, 2001

Phoenix, winter, 2012/13

Inkwell, June, 2010

Inkwell, June, 2011

Manhasset High School ninety-fifth annual commencement class of 2015, June, 2015
Manhasset High School 85" Annual Commencement, class of 2005




