History Center at the Manhasset Public Library Yearbooks

Location: Archives shelving unit 1A, shelves 1-2

Title	Year	Notes	St. Mary's Gaels		1982	Boys HS
			St. Mary's Gaels		1983	Boys HS
St. Mary's Recordare	1963	combined	St. Mary's Gaels		1984	Boys HS
St. Mary's Recordare	1966	combined	St. Mary's Gaels		1985	Boys HS
St. Mary's Recordare	1967	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		1986	Boys HS
St. Mary's Recordare	1968	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		1987	Boys HS
St. Mary's Recordare	1969	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		1988	Boys HS
St. Mary's Recordare	1970	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		1989	Boys HS
St. Mary's Recordare	1972	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		1990	Boys HS
St. Mary's Recordare	1973	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		1991	Boys HS
St. Mary's Recordare	1974	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		1992	combined
St. Mary's Recordare	1975	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		1993	combined
St. Mary's Recordare	1976	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		1994	combined
St. Mary's Recordare	1977	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		1994	combined
St. Mary's Recordare	1978	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		1995	combined
St. Mary's Recordare	1979	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		1996	combined
St. Mary's Recordare	1980	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		1997	combined
St. Mary's Recordare	1981	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		1998	combined
St. Mary's Recordare	1982	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		1999	combined
St. Mary's Recordare	1983	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		2000	combined
St. Mary's Recordare	1984	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		2001	combined
St. Mary's Recordare	1985	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		2002	combined
St. Mary's Recordare	1986	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		2004	combined
St. Mary's Recordare	1987	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		2005	combined
St. Mary's Recordare	1988	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		2006	combined
St. Mary's Recordare	1989	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		2007	combined
St. Mary's Recordare	1990	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		2007	combined
St. Mary's Recordare	1991	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		2008	combined
	1992	Girls HS	St. Mary's Gaels		2009	combined
			St. Mary's Gaels		2010	combined
St. Mary's Gaels	1971	Boys HS	St. Mary's Gaels		2011	combined
St. Mary's Gaels	1972	Boys HS	St. Mary's Gaels		2011	combined
St. Mary's Gaels	1973	Boys HS	St. Mary's Gaels		2012	combined
St. Mary's Gaels	1974	Boys HS	St. Mary's Gaels		2013	combined
St. Mary's Gaels	1975	Boys HS	St. Mary's Gaels		2014	combined
St. Mary's Gaels	1976	Boys HS	St. Mary's Gaels		2014	combined
St. Mary's Gaels	1977	Boys HS	St. Mary's Gaels		2015	combined
St. Mary's Gaels	1978	Boys HS	St. Mary's Gaels		2016	combined
St. Mary's Gaels	1979	boys HS	St. Mary's Gaels		2017	combined
St. Mary's Gaels	1980	Boys HS	St. Mary's High School	2018		
St. Mary's Gaels	1981	Boys HS	Magnificat (St. Mary's)		1958	combined
			Magnificat (St. Mary's)		1959	combined
			Magnificat (St. Mary's)		1960	combined

Magnificat (St. Mary's)	1961 combined

History Center at the Manhasset Public Library Yearbooks

Location: Archives shelving unit 2A, shelves 1-4

Title The Sea Breeze (Manhasset HS)	Year 1925-26	The Tower	1970
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	エタノカーフム	LLThe Tower	1971
		The Tower The Tower	1971
The Sea Breeze (Manhasset HS)	1926-27	The Tower	1972
The Sea Breeze (Manhasset HS)	1926-27	The Tower	
The Tower	1938		1974
The Tower	1939	The Tower	1975
The Tower	1940	The Tower	1976
The Tower The Tower	1940	The Tower	1977
The Tower	1941 1943	The Tower	1978
The Tower The Tower	1943 1944	The Tower	1979
The Tower	19 44 1945	The Tower	1979
The Tower	1945 1945	The Tower	1980
The Tower	1945 1946	The Tower	1980
		The Tower	1981
The Tower The Tower	1946 1947	The Tower	1982
The Tower	1947 1947	The Tower	1983
The Tower	1947	The Tower	1984
The Tower The Tower	1948 1949	The Tower	1985
The Tower The Tower	1949	The Tower	1986
The Tower	1949	The Tower	1987
The Tower	1950	The Tower	1988
The Tower	1950	The Tower	1989
The Tower	1951	The Tower	1990
The Tower	1953	The Tower	1991
The Tower	1954	The Tower	1992
The Tower	1955	The Tower	1993
The Tower	1956	The Tower	1994
The Tower	1957	The Tower	1995
The Tower	1958	The Tower	1996
The Tower	1959	The Tower	1997
The Tower	1960	The Tower	1998
The Tower	1961	The Tower	1999
The Tower	1962	The Tower	2000
The Tower	1963	The Tower	2001
The Tower	1964	MHS Alumni Directory	2001
The Tower	1965	The Tower	2002
The Tower	1966	The Tower	2003
The Tower	1967	The Tower	2004
The Tower	1967	The Tower	2005
The Tower	1968	The Tower	2006
The Tower	1969	The Tower	2007
		MHS Alumni Directory (three copies)	2007
			ı

History Cen Manhasset Pub Yearbo Location: Archives sl shelves	blic Library ooks helving unit 2A,	Manhasset High School	2018
The Tower	2008		
The Tower	2009		
The Tower	2010		
The Tower	2011		
The Tower	2012		'
The Tower	2013		
The Tower	2014		
The Tower	2014		
The Tower	2014		
The Tower The Tower	2015 2016		
The Tower	2017		
The Tower The Tower	2018 2019		

Location: Archives shelving unit 2A, Shelf 4

The Chief	1988
The Chief	1991
The Chief	1992
The Chief	1993
The Chief	1994
The Chief	1995
The Chief	1996
The Chief	1997
The Chief	1998
The Chief	1999
The Chief	2000
The Chief	2002
The Chief	2003
The Chief	2005
The Chief	2006
The Chief	2007
The Chief	2007
The Chief (two copies)	2009
The Chief	2010
The Chief	2013

History Center at the Manhasset Public Library Yearbooks

Location: Archives shelving unit 2A, shelf 4

School brochures:

Manhasset Middle School curriculum guide for parents, 1990-2000 Munsey Park Elementary School Yearbook, 2008 Munsey Park Elementary School Yearbook, 1993 - Memories A Tragedy Happening, April, 1999 Phoenix, a Special Issue, October, 2001 Phoenix, winter, 2012/13 Inkwell, June, 2010 Inkwell, June, 2011

Manhasset High School ninety-fifth annual commencement class of 2015, June, 2015 Manhasset High School 85th Annual Commencement, class of 2005